03-80603618 & 03-80613618
ATTN. EDWARD K.M.KONG(0122973335)

03-80686618

1769452 SUN VISOR
ORIGINAL SCANIA

         1      1782.56 1,782.56PCS1

1326935 SUN VISOR MAKER LAMP
ORIGINAL SCANIA

         2       256.43 512.86

QUOTATION FOR TRUCK-NDH 9465

2

2,295.42
0.00

2,295.42

2,295.42RM

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE AND CENTS FORTY TWO ONLY

0.00

          3TOTAL QUANTITY

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S) RECEIVED BY

TOTAL
DISCOUNT

NET
TAX

GROSS